3000 m Bahnlauf 19.September 2007

Einlauf
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* Gaste

LSC Wil

Laufzeit

09:33,5
09:38,7
09:42,5
09:43,3
09:46,5
09:57,2
10:00,2
10:01,2
10:04,5
10:25,7
10:30,6
10:36,2
10:37,7
10:41,4
10:46,7
10:49,9
11:00,9
11:02,1
11:04,5
11:11,0
11:19,4
11:25,2
11:31,6
11:36,7
11:43,4
11:44,9
11:45,8
11:51,1
12:08,9
12:13,1
12:13,2
12:18,2
12:19,3
12:23,2
12:23,3
12:25,5
12:28,4
12:29,0
12:34,1
12:50,3

Teilnehmer

Niethammer Janik *
Keller Daniel
Béahler René
Hunziker Sven
Bréndle Sepp *
Pfister Fredy
Bosshard Patrik
Landolt Claudia
Kern Marcel

Stéheli Urs
Géhwiler Hanspeter
Schneider Roman *
Knobel Sepp *
Burge Wilfried

Lang Thomas
Hasler Peter

Beeler Otti

Richle Karl *

Wehrli Martin
Ehrbar Martin
Schénenberger Sepp *
Kappeler Xaver
Schmid Urs

Paul Florian
Krdhemann Edwin
Schénenberger Angela *
Holderegger Dominik
Schwizer Josef *
Bragger Luzia *
Paul Dieter
Schlittler Hanspeter
Muller Martin
Hablutzel Herbert
Luthi Tomas
Brandle Méagi *
Bésch Trix *
Schwizer Bruno *
Benz Regula
Baumann Hans *
Bréndle Hermann

:';'sc

wil

Wohnort

Flawil
Bronschhofen
Rickenbach
Rickenbach
Mosnang
Rickenbach
Minchwilen
Jonschwil

Wil
Bronschhofen
Wil

Mosnang
Effretilon
St.Gallen
Busswil
Lommis
Schwarzenbach
Ebnat-Kappel
Ziberwangen
Wil

Mosnang
Rossriiti
Bazenheid
Bronschhofen
Braunau
Mosnang

Wil
Niederglatt
Muselbach
Bronschhofen
Eschlikon

Wil
Stehrenberg
Wil

Mosnang
Stein SG
Flawil

Wil

Elsau
Mullheim



LSC Wil ‘SC
3000 m Bahnlauf 19.September 2007 V' wil

41 35 12:51,8 Widmer Franz 50 Wil

42 36 12:52,8 Vogeli Thomas 58 Bronschhofen
43 7 12:54,0 Schénenberger Vreni * 61 Mosnang

44 8 12:55,4 Riiegg Anita * 73 Mosnang

45 37 12:56,5 Hunziker Walter 54 Rickenbach
46 9 13:00,6 Mader Caroline * 67 Ganterschwil
47 38 13:25,4 Klager Martin * 55 Mosnang

48 39 13:38,0 Hengartner Niklaus * 54 Henau

49 10 13:52,7 Schnider Gertrud 59 Rickenbach
50 40 13:54,1 Kuhn Alfred 48 Sirnach

51 11 13:55,6 Moser Antoinette 62 Wilen

52 12 13:56,7 Steiner Claudia 58 Busswil

53 41 13:59,5 Hasler Stephan 58 Lommis

54 13 14:00,8 Walder Irma * 69 Mihlriti

55 14 14:02,2 Bamert Regula 63 Wil

56 42 14:17,9 Scheidegger Fred 49 Zuberwangen
57 43 14:28,4 Bannwart Fredy 48 Wil

58 15 15:03,6 Stadler Bea 62 Wilen b. Wil
59 16 15:05,4 Tilotta Manuela 68 Bronschofen
60 17 15:58,6  Wittausch Katrin 61 Wil

* Gaste



LSC Wil 3
isc

1000 m Bahnlauf 19.September 2007 wi
Einlauf Herren Damen Laufzeit Teilnehmer JG Wohnort

1 1 03:29,6 Walder Christoph * 96 Mahlriti

2 1 03:37,6 Schoénenberger Romina * 92 Mosnang

3 2 03:42,1 Walder Ivo * 94 Mahlriti

4 2 03:48,5 Walder Regula * 96 Mahlriti

5 03:50,5 Schneider Sarina * 93 Mosnang

6 4 03:51,3 Loffel Aileen * 95 Ganterschwil

7 3 04:04,3 Breitenmoser Roman * 96 Muahlriti

8 5 04:27,3 Walder Michaela * 98 Muahlriti

9 6 04:31,9 Schonenberger Natalie * 97 Mosnang

* Gaste



